
FORD RANGER PX3
3500KG GVM UPGRADE
Kit #: FORDKIT012-GVM

SPRING OPTIONS

FRONT: FFS-91 – Minimal load bearing front accessories, including Bullbar. Axle capacities under 1300kg
FFR-91 – Minimal load bearing front accessories, including Bullbar. Axle capacities over 1300kg

REAR: FR-1XHD – Only Rear Leaf Spring Available, 400 to 500kg Constant Load

SHOCK PART NUMBERS

FRONT: 64611049 (Twin Tube Shocks)

REAR: 6462525T (Twin Tube Shocks)

NOTES:

SVI Plate Location:
State Compliance Only

Lovells Approval Number: 
VTA 046728

Tyres: 
Factory tyres meet minimum 
specification

Special Requirements:
May require drive shaft spacer

OTHER KIT COMPONENTS
Eye & Shackle Bushes
U-Bolts
Greasable Shackles
Greasable Pins
Tyre Placard
Decals

Capacities Lovells OE
GVM
GCM (3.2Ltr)
GCM (2.0Ltr Bi-T)
Front Axle
Rear Axle
Towing

3500kg
6600kg
7000kg
1580kg
2020kg
3500kg

3200kg
6000kg
6000kg

3500kg

DATES
All body types
3.2Ltr Engine
2.0Ltr Bi-Turbo
06/2018 - 2022

6th July 2023



FORD RANGER PX3
3500KG GVM UPGRADE

Capacities Lovells OE
GVM
GCM
Front Axle
Rear Axle
Towing

3500kg
7000kg
1480kg
2020kg
3500kg

3200kg
6000kg

3500kg

Kit #: FORDKIT012-GVM-R

SPRING OPTIONS

FRONT: FFS-91 – Minimal load bearing front accessories, including Bullbar. Axle capacities under 1300kg
FFR-91 – Minimal load bearing front accessories, including Bullbar. Axle capacities over 1300kg

REAR: FR-1XHD – Only Rear Leaf Spring Available, 400 to 500kg Constant Load

SHOCK PART NUMBERS

FRONT: 64611049 (Twin Tube Shocks)

REAR: 6462525T (Twin Tube Shocks)

NOTES:

SVI Plate Location:
State Compliance Only

Lovells Approval Number: 
VTA 046728

Tyres: 
Factory tyres meet minimum 
specification

Special Requirements:
May require drive shaft spacer

DATES
All Body types
3.2 Ltr Engine
06/2018 - 2022

OTHER KIT COMPONENTS
Eye & Shackle Bushes Lovells Radiator
U-Bolts Lovells Intercooler
Greasable Shackles
Greasable Pins
Lovels
Tyre Placard
Decals

With Cooling Upgrade for Extra GCM

6th July 2023


